
Interact Clubs in District 5080 July 2020

	Interact Club Name (location)
	Interact Advisor name
	Interact Advisor email

	Castlegar
	Geoff Yule
Elaine Pilla
	geoff.yule@ca.gt.com 
elainepilla@gmail.com 

	
	Stacie Martini
	staciemartini@telus.net  

	Colville High School 
	Victoria Broden
	victoria.broden@colsd.org 

	Forrest Bird Charter School
(Sandpoint)
	Debbie Ford 
Barb Carver
	dford@debbieforddvm.com 
jpbcarver@gmail.com 

	Golden Interact
	Greg & Kristie Ehman
	gkm@telus.net 

	Golden Early Act
	Greg  & Kristie Ehman
	gkm@telus.net 

	Greater Sandpoint
	Pierce Smith
JP Carver
	piercewsmith@gmail.com jp@thecarversonline.com

	LV Rogers (Nelson)
	Wendy Lacroix
	w.lacroix63@gmail.com 

	Nakusp
	Claudia Harker
	castaneacavalette@yahoo.com

	Club 21
	James Johnson
	kjrjjj@comcast.net

	Walla Walla Valley High School 
	Shelley and Jane Murphy (Rotary liaisons and advisors
	umapine4@gmail.com 

	
	Jen Hein (hs teacher/ advisor)
	jhein@wwps.org  

	Columbia Valley Interact (Invermere/Radium)
	Yvonne Redeker
Angela Miller
	yvonne@iworkforu.com 
columbiavalleyyouthnetwork@hotmail.com 





	
	
	

	
	



